May 21 2024 (12:37) India Rail Info

Prayagraj - Dr. Ambedkar Nagar Express (PT)/14116 - Exp - NCR
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to SHRN/Sant Hirdaram Nagar
13h Om - 692 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 15:20 1 |1 0 23 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
2 NYN  |Naini Junction 15:39 15:40 Tm |3 |1 7 75 |95 |NCR
3 |SR Shankargarh 16:10 16:12 2m |1 |1 45 |78 |132 |NCR
4 |DBR |Dabhaura 16:37 16:38 m 1 77 139 (199 [NCR
5 MKP  |Manikpur Junction 17:13 17:15 2m |3 |1 100 |68 |243 [NCR
6 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 17:42 17:44 2m (1 |1 131 |89 |142 |NCR
7 |ATE |Atarra 18:09 18:11 2m 1 168 |44 |134 |NCR
8 |BNDA |Banda 18:55 19:00 5m |1 |1 200 |67 (123 |NCR
9 |MBA |Mahoba Junction 19:48 19:50 2m |1 |1 253 [54 |208 |NCR
10 |KURJ [Khajuraho Junction 21:00 21:20 20m (1 |1 316 |50 |226 |[NCR
11 |DAYG |Duriya Ganj 21:34 21:36 2m 1 328 |74 |257 |NCR
12 [MCSC [MCRS Chhatarpur 21:52 21:54 2m (1 |1 348 (88 (307 |NCR
13 |KHGP |(Khargapur 22:26 22:28 2m (0 |1 395 |87 (291 |[NCR
14 |TKMG |Tikamgarh 22:53 22:55 2m |0 |1 431 |30 |349 |[NCR
15 |LAR Lalitpur Junction 00:38 00:40 2m |1 |2 482 |54 |[369 |[NCR
16 [BINA |[BinaJjunction 01:50 02:00 10m |1,3 |2 545 183 411 [WCR
17 |BAQ |GanjBasoda 02:33 02:35 2m |0 |2 591 |139 (417 |WCR
18 [BHS |Vidisha 02:52 02:54 2m (23 (2 |630 |56 |429 |WCR
19 |SCI Sanchi 03:04 03:05 Tm (2,3 |2 |[640 (42 (427 [WCR
20 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar [04:20 04:25 5m |1 |2 692 |77 [519 |WCR
21 |UN  |Ujjain Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 2 |865 |60 |492 |WR
22 |INDB |Indore Junction 08:25 08:35 10m |0 |2 927 |19 |550 |WR
23 |DADN |Dr. Ambedkar Nagar 09:40 0 |2 |948 |- 575 |WR
(Mhow)

May 21 2024 (12:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




